r BIREMSI

BP2569

|Brake Pads

Description
Availability
EAN

1]
|

OEM

Brand

NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN

Reference
41060-40U92
41060-88E91
41060-89E90
41060-89E91
4106088E94
D1060-JNOOA

| "WVA Number

WVA Number
Length [mm]
Height [mm]
Brake System

AM

Brand

AB.S.
ASHIKA
BENDIX
BREMBO
BREMSI
DELPHI
E.T.F.
FERODO
FERODO
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
MINTEX

NK

OPEN PARTS
PAGID
REMSA
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TRW

B. PADS NISSAN, INFINITI

Available
8050141005114
21562

21561

137,2

53,2
SUMITOMO

Reference
36691
50-01-143
572346J
P56021
BP2569
LP 812
12-0569
FDB1559
FDB691
PA-143AF
50143
MDB2967
222223
BDA2137.20
T3009
293 12
SPA569
2156101
GDB1003
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